
Results of the event: Northern Counties Pony Association Pony of
the Year 2019

Result Back
number Horse/Pony Owner Rider/Handler Exhibitor Prize

Amount

Class 1 NCPA Reg M&M Youngstock: Yearling Colt, Filly or Gelding

1 15 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith Michelle Smith £0

2 23 Hollycott Angus
Stuart Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor £0

Class 2 NCPA Reg M&M Youngstock: 2 & 3yrs old Colt, Filly or Gelding

1 (Y/stock
Champion) 185 Loughmore Rebel Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

2 14 Langfield Tinsel
Town Helen Horsfall Helen Horsfall Helen Horsfall £0

3 29 Farleywater
Buttercup Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton £0

4 121 Ellanore Rainfall Pauline Healey Pauline Healey Pauline Healey £0

5 100 Perburn Annabella Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor £0

6 110 Hett Tudor King Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse £0

0 6 Ringside Ringa
Roses Katrina O’brien Katrina O’brien Katrina O’brien £0

0 132 Lagalgarve
Drumalea Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson £0

Class 3 NCPA Reg M&M: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over

1 & Ch 89 Ellister Islay Mariner Tamsyn Cornall-
howe

Tamsyn Cornall-
howe

Tamsyn Cornall-
howe £0

2 & Res 2 Fourmerk Rosalyn Sallie Hurst Sallie Hurst Sallie Hurst £0

3 196 Hedgethorpe June
Delight Tara Robinson Tara Robinson Tara Robinson £0

4 120 Creig Aine Cyelone Ian Dickinson Nina Dickinson Ian Dickinson £0

5 63 Hardicott White Lily Jill Graham Ian Graham Jill Graham £0

6 74 Dolrhedyn Cardinal Jenny Wellens Bodie Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

0 22 Dalefoot Amber Ii Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes £0

0 86 Holmedown Racine Susan Mayer Susan Mayer Susan Mayer £0

0 88 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Lara Hughes Lara Hughes £0

0 113 Hazelrock Mandate Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall £0

0 179 Caisearbhan Star Jade Gardner Jade Gardner Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

Class 4 Welsh Section A Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 46 Wallmyers Haribo Susan Williams Sue Williams Sue Williams £0

2 50 Kilnstown Fox-trot Melanie Waugh Melanie Waugh Melanie Waugh £0

Class 5 Welsh Section A: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over.

1 & Ch 51 Kilnstown Silverbell Melanie Waugh Melanie Waugh Melanie Waugh £0

2 218 Penrhos Carlo Michelle Louise Miss Michelle Michelle Louise £0



Henney Louise Henney Henney

3 74 Dolrhedyn Cardinal Jenny Wellens Bodie Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

Class 6 Welsh Section B Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 & Res 65 Witko Monarch Miss Gillian Ellison Carolyn Delve Miss Gillian Ellison £0

Class 7 Welsh Section B: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over.

0 199 Thistledown Aye Aye Mark Reeves Mark Reeves Mark Reeves £0

Class 8 Welsh Section C Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 & Res 6
Ringside Ringa

Roses Katrina O’brien Katrina O’brien Katrina O’brien £0

Class 9 Welsh Section C: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over.

1 76 Starwen Welsh
Princess Amy Bolan Amy Bolan Amy Bolan £0

Class 10 Welsh Section D Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 & Ch 208 Kaybrook
Swordsman Allison Clements Allison Clements Allison Clements £0

Class 11 Welsh Section D: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4 yrs and over.

0 112 Peathills Limited
Edition Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton £0

Class 12 Exmoor / Dartmoor Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under.

1 & Ch
(Dartmoor) 14 Langfield Tinsel

Town Helen Horsfall Helen Horsfall Helen Horsfall £0

2 202 Springwater
Rusticana Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick £0

3 (Exmoor) 29 Farleywater
Buttercup Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton Michelle Clayton £0

Class 13 Exmoor / Dartmoor: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 (Exmoor) 63 Hardicott White Lily Jill Graham Ian Graham Jill Graham £0

2 (Dartmoor) 203 Langfield Hollywood
Heights Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick £0

3 159 Cayberry
Weatherman Beverley Nelson Amelia Nelson Beverley Nelson £0

Class 14 Shetland Youngstock: Colt , Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under.

0 15 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith Michelle Smith £0

0 152 Ramper Loganberry Kayleigh Cook Kayleigh Cook Kayleigh Cook £0

Class 15 Shetland: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 & Ch 177 Laddyll Solid Rock Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman

Lily Grace
Wiseman

Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

2 31 Earlswood Ellen's
Legacy E J Gray E J Gray E J Gray £0

3 87 Henry Mark Myatt Olivia Mingham Olivia Mingham £0

4 25 Dryfesdale Dundee Catherine Beniston Catherine
Beniston Catherine Beniston £0

5 216 Clothie Night
Hascosay Alison Hodgkinson Hannah

Hodgkinson Alison Hodgkinson £0

0 60 Edern Cadog Gwen Holland Gwen Holland Gwen Holland £0

Class 16 Miniature Shetland Youngstock: Colt , Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under.

1 18 Jungle Zebadee Amanda Cargill Amanda Cargill Amanda Cargill £0

2 19 Begorra Pixie Belle Amanda Cargill Michael Taylor Amanda Cargill £0

0 107 Edern Saskia Ann Holland Ann Holland Ann Holland £0



Class 17 Miniature Shetland: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 217 Watson Edd Alison Hodgkinson Lucy Hodgkinson Alison Hodgkinson £0

2 26 Dryfesdale Cyclone Catherine Beniston Catherine
Beniston Catherine Beniston £0

0 4 Stranduff Olivia Ella Sinderson Ella Sinderson Ella Sinderson £0

Class 18 Dales Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 110 Hett Tudor King Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse £0

Class 19 Dales: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 (Adult
Champion) 64 Colliery Maybell Jill Graham Ian Graham Jill Graham £0

2 128 Westwick Sambo Cheryl Blease Maisie Gwynne Maisie Gwynne £0

Class 20 Highland Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 100 Perburn Annabella Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor £0

2 132 Lagalgarve
Drumalea Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson £0

3 23 Hollycott Angus
Stuart Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor £0

Class 21 Highland: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 & Ch
(Broodmare &

Foal)
2 Fourmerk Rosalyn Sallie Hurst Sallie Hurst Sallie Hurst £0

2 86 Holmedown Racine Susan Mayer Susan Mayer Susan Mayer £0

3 89 Ellister Islay Mariner
Tamsyn Cornall-

howe
Tamsyn Cornall-

howe
Tamsyn Cornall-

howe £0

4 127 Moss-side Winsome
Lucy Rachel Hampson Rachel Hampson Rachel Hampson £0

Class 22 Fell Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

Class 23 Fell: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 135 Greenholme Hot Rod Nicola Chippendale Nicola
Chippendale

Nicola
Chippendale £0

2 196 Hedgethorpe June
Delight Tara Robinson Tara Robinson Tara Robinson £0

3 148 Waverhead
Sovereign Stephanie Carney Jessica Carney Stephanie Carney £0

4 102 Shadowcroft Juno Lynsey Tyson Lynsey Tyson Lynsey Tyson £0

0 44 Greenholme Jasmin Paul Steeples Paul William
Steeples Paul Steeples £0

Class 24 Connemara Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 154 Gentle Jango Jackie Parry Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

0 185 Loughmore Rebel Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class 25 Connemara: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 & Ch 96 Aniar Cashel Sandra Burton Sandra Burton Sandra Burton £0

2 & Res 124 Corclough Lucy Kerry Wainwright Kerry Wainwright Kerry Wainwright £0

3 179 Caisearbhan Star Jade Gardner Jade Gardner Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

4 120 Creig Aine Cyelone Ian Dickinson Nina Dickinson Ian Dickinson £0

5 80 Sleehaun Annabel Joanne Cherry Joanne Cherry Joanne Cherry £0

0 153 Cool Jack Amy Smith Amy Smith Amy Smith £0



Class 26 New Forest Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 121 Ellanore Rainfall Pauline Healey Pauline Healey Pauline Healey £0

Class 27 New Forest: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 84 Furzley Colonnaide Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0

2 30 Kauri Inspiration Alan & Mandy Key Cheryl Scott Cheryl Scott £0

Class 28 NCPA Registered Non M&M Youngstock: Yearling Colt, Filly or Gelding

0 200 Swanlow Spotlight Mark Reeves Mark Reeves Mark Reeves £0

Class 29 NCPA Registered Non M&M Youngstock: 2 & 3 year old Colt, Filly or Gelding

1 47 Ajs Manhattan Louise Omalley Louise Omalley Louise Omalley £0

0 145 Mittens Love Story Kathy Mitten Mark Reeves Kathy Mitten £0

Class 30 NCPA Registered Non M&M: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 & Ch (Adult
Reserve) 143 The Ace Of Kings Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson £0

2 & Res 158 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Harvey Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

Class 31 Riding Pony Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding, 3yrs & under not exc. 148cms at maturity.

1 78 Marcosie The Spirit
Of The North Alexandra Watson Alexandra Watson Alexandra Watson £0

2 151 Bannut Evangeline Ann Holland Ann Holland Ann Holland £0

0 145 Mittens Love Story Kathy Mitten Mark Reeves Kathy Mitten £0

Class 32 Riding Pony: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over not exc. 148cms

1 & Ch 72 Riverdale Lyric Ian Evans Ian Evans Ian Evans £0

2 & Res 49 Hightopps Lord Of
The Rings Derek Emery Derek Emery Derek Emery £0

Class 33 Hunter Pony Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding, 3yrs & under not exc. 153cms at maturity.

1 131 Radlee Malteser Tracie Clarke Tracie Clarke Tracie Clarke £0

Class 34 Hunter Pony: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over not exc. 153cms

Class 35 Young Handler: 5-11yrs

1 & Ch 166 Barkway Daydream Kirsty Gresty Grace Radford Kirsty Gresty £0

2 57 Flinora Rachel Kerry Knowles Kaylyn Knowles Kerry Knowles £0

3 159
Cayberry

Weatherman Beverley Nelson Amelia Nelson Beverley Nelson £0

4 74 Dolrhedyn Cardinal Jenny Wellens Bodie Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

5 192 Fortrose Leroy Fiona Cork Henry Belton Fiona Cork £0

6 87 Henry Mark Myatt Olivia Mingham Olivia Mingham £0

Class 36 Young Handler: 12 -18yrs

1 & Res 42 Tynwydd Duke Of
York Sandra Doherty Kirsty Doherty Sandra Doherty £0

2 216 Clothie Night
Hascosay Alison Hodgkinson Hannah

Hodgkinson Alison Hodgkinson £0

3 160 Skreen Blue Beverley Nelson James Nelson Beverley Nelson £0

4 130 Carrwood Valentine Barbara Stirton Gabrielle Stirton Barbara Stirton £0

5 193 Templedruid Jordan Fiona Cork Renee Holland Fiona Cork £0

6 120 Creig Aine Cyelone Ian Dickinson Nina Dickinson Ian Dickinson £0

0 17 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

0 217 Watson Edd Alison Hodgkinson Lucy Hodgkinson Alison Hodgkinson £0

Class 37 Coloured Non Native Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under.

1 168 Hazelcroft Isamaisin Victoria Radford Victoria Radford Kirsty Gresty £0



2 5 Dex Of Cards Elizabeth
Dickinson-
newmarch

Elizabeth
Dickinson-
newmarch

Elizabeth
Dickinson-
newmarch

£0

Class 38 Coloured Non Native: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

Class 39 Coloured Trad, Native, Cob Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under.

1 191 Holren The
Scallywag Holly Charnock Holly Charnock Holly Charnock £0

2 47 Ajs Manhattan Louise Omalley Louise Omalley Louise Omalley £0

Class 40 Coloured Trad, Native, Cob: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 & Ch (Adult
Reserve) 143 The Ace Of Kings Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson £0

2 217 Watson Edd Alison Hodgkinson Lucy Hodgkinson Alison Hodgkinson £0

3 82 It Don't Matter If
Your Black Or White Susan E Dunston Kym Dunston Susan E Dunston £0

4 67 Dodger 2nd Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson £0

0 60 Edern Cadog Gwen Holland Gwen Holland Gwen Holland £0

0 177 Laddyll Solid Rock Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman

Ella Rose
Wiseman

Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

Class 41 Gypsy Cob Youngstock: Colt, filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under.

1 47 Ajs Manhattan Louise Omalley Louise Omalley Louise Omalley £0

0 66 Moonraker Gibson Miss Gillian Ellison Carolyn Delve Miss Gillian Ellison £0

Class 42 Gypsy Cob: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 & Ch (Adult
Reserve) 143 The Ace Of Kings Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson £0

2 67 Dodger 2nd Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson £0

Class 43 Veteran: Stallion Mare or Gelding aged 15-19 years old.

1 216 Clothie Night
Hascosay Alison Hodgkinson Hannah

Hodgkinson Alison Hodgkinson £0

2 193 Templedruid Jordan Fiona Cork Henry Belton Fiona Cork £0

Class 44 Veteran: Stallion Mare or Gelding aged 20 years old and over.

1 87 Henry Mark Myatt Olivia Mingham Olivia Mingham £0

0 43 Bobby Dazzler Katie Dixon Miss Erin Mckinley Avril Mckinley £0

Class 45 Miniature Horse under 38 inches: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under.

1 33 Tlf Starring Affair Liz & Hannah
Bradley Liz Bradley Liz Bradley £0

Class 46 Miniature Horse under 38 inches: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yr and over.

1 & Res 34 Ujenik Dudes
Sombrero

Liz & Hannah
Bradley Hannah Bradley Liz Bradley £0

2 178 Fifi Bernadette King Stacey Wiseman Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

Class 47 Hack/Riding Horse Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 162 Stevan’s Desdemona
Stephen

Christopher
Hanson

Stephen C
Hanson

Stephen
Christopher

Hanson
£0

Class 48 Hack/ Riding Horse: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 & Res 136 Castors Son Emily Holland Emily Holland Emily Holland £0

2 27 Regals Diamond Anna Macmillan Anna Macmillan Anna Macmillan £0



Jubilee

0 188 Coffee King Mrs M F Wilson
And Ms M C Wilson Mairi Wilson Mairi Wilson £0

Class 49 Hunter Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 162 Stevan’s Desdemona
Stephen

Christopher
Hanson

Stephen C
Hanson

Stephen
Christopher

Hanson
£0

2 20 Raphaela Jbh Jill Whittaker Adam Birch Jill Whittaker £0

3 163 Stevans
Rumbustious

Cherryl Evans &
Stephen Hanson

Cherryl Evans &
Stephen Hanson

Stephen
Christopher

Hanson
£0

4 5 Dex Of Cards
Elizabeth
Dickinson-
newmarch

Elizabeth
Dickinson-
newmarch

Elizabeth
Dickinson-
newmarch

£0

Class 50 Hunter Horse: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 207 Code Red Allison Clements Allison Clements Allison Clements £0

2 1 Rosemedow O'reilly Toni Bellis Toni Bellis Toni Bellis £0

Class 51 Competition Horse/Pony: Colt, Filly, Stallion, Mare or Gelding any age

1 & Ch 21 Sirena Jbh Jill Whittaker Adam Birch Jill Whittaker £0

2 162 Stevan’s Desdemona
Stephen

Christopher
Hanson

Stephen C
Hanson

Stephen
Christopher

Hanson
£0

3 1 Rosemedow O'reilly Toni Bellis Toni Bellis Toni Bellis £0

4 151 Bannut Evangeline Ann Holland Ann Holland Ann Holland £0

5 80 Sleehaun Annabel Joanne Cherry Joanne Cherry Joanne Cherry £0

Class 52 Retrained Racehorse: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, any age

0 188 Coffee King Mrs M F Wilson
And Ms M C Wilson Mairi Wilson Mairi Wilson £0

Class 53 Pure Bred Arab Youngstock: Colt, filly or gelding 3yrs old & under

Class 54 Pure Bred Arab: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 3 Strinesdale Forever
Reeme Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey £0

2 114 Macarena La Hannah Cairns Hannah Cairns Hannah Cairns £0

Class 55 Part Bred or Anglo Arab Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 & Ch (Y/stock
Reserve) 200 Swanlow Spotlight Mark Reeves Mark Reeves Mark Reeves £0

2 78 Marcosie The Spirit
Of The North Alexandra Watson Alexandra Watson Alexandra Watson £0

3 & Res 45 Litton Hyperion Georgina Atherton Georgina Atherton Georgina Atherton £0

Class 56 Part Bred or Anglo Arab: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over.

1 49 Hightopps Lord Of
The Rings Derek Emery Derek Emery Derek Emery £0

2 72 Riverdale Lyric Ian Evans Ian Evans Ian Evans £0

0 180 Pendleton Midnight
Cosmos Helena Hall Penny Hollings Penny Hollings &

Stacey Wiseman £0

Class 57 Part Bred Welsh Youngstock: Colt, Filly or Gelding 3yrs old & under

1 & Res 45 Litton Hyperion Georgina Atherton Georgina Atherton Georgina Atherton £0

2 151 Bannut Evangeline Ann Holland Ann Holland Ann Holland £0

3 168 Hazelcroft Isamaisin Victoria Radford Victoria Radford Kirsty Gresty £0

0 131 Radlee Malteser Tracie Clarke Tracie Clarke Tracie Clarke £0



Class 58 Part Bred Welsh: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 166 Barkway Daydream Kirsty Gresty Grace Radford Kirsty Gresty £0

2 27
Regals Diamond

Jubilee Anna Macmillan Anna Macmillan Anna Macmillan £0

3 49 Hightopps Lord Of
The Rings Derek Emery Derek Emery Derek Emery £0

0 82 It Don't Matter If
Your Black Or White Susan E Dunston Kym Dunston Susan E Dunston £0

Class P President's Cup

1 & Ch 158 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

2 & Res 44 Greenholme Jasmin Paul Steeples Paul William
Steeples Paul Steeples £0

0 22 Dalefoot Amber Ii Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes £0

0 23 Hollycott Angus
Stuart Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor £0

0 27 Regals Diamond
Jubilee Anna Macmillan Anna Macmillan Anna Macmillan £0

0 64 Colliery Maybell Jill Graham Ian Graham Jill Graham £0

0 88 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Lara Hughes Lara Hughes £0

0 96 Aniar Cashel Sandra Burton Sandra Burton Sandra Burton £0

0 132 Lagalgarve
Drumalea Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson £0

0 135 Greenholme Hot Rod Nicola Chippendale Nicola
Chippendale

Nicola
Chippendale £0

0 143 The Ace Of Kings Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson £0

0 150 Greenholme Elect Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman £0

0 178 Fifi Bernadette King Stacey Wiseman Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

0 185 Loughmore Rebel Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

Class GS1 Golden Ticket M&M In Hand (exc welsh)

1 & Ch 96 Aniar Cashel Sandra Burton Sandra Burton Sandra Burton £0

2 & Res 198 Bracklinn Dynamite Brian Williams Brian Williams Brian Williams £0

7 124 Corclough Lucy Kerry Wainwright Kerry Wainwright Kerry Wainwright £0

0 2 Fourmerk Rosalyn Sallie Hurst Sallie Hurst Sallie Hurst £0

0 14 Langfield Tinsel
Town Helen Horsfall Helen Horsfall Helen Horsfall £0

0 19 Begorra Pixie Belle Amanda Cargill Amanda Cargill Amanda Cargill £0

0 22 Dalefoot Amber Ii Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes £0

0 23 Hollycott Angus
Stuart Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor Catherine Taylor £0

0 30 Kauri Inspiration Alan & Mandy Key Cheryl Scott Cheryl Scott £0

0 44 Greenholme Jasmin Paul Steeples Paul William
Steeples Paul Steeples £0

0 64 Colliery Maybell Jill Graham Ian Graham Jill Graham £0

0 88 Rosshill Sterling Lara Hughes Lara Hughes Lara Hughes £0

0 89 Ellister Islay Mariner Tamsyn Cornall-
howe

Tamsyn Cornall-
howe

Tamsyn Cornall-
howe £0

0 103 Dalehead Princess Lynsey Tyson Lynsey Tyson Lynsey Tyson £0

0 107 Edern Saskia Ann Holland Ann Holland Ann Holland £0



0 110 Hett Tudor King Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

£0

0 113 Hazelrock Mandate Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall £0

0 132 Lagalgarve
Drumalea Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson £0

0 133 Rowdown Dark Rum Micheal Hogsden Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson £0

0 135 Greenholme Hot Rod Nicola Chippendale Nicola
Chippendale

Nicola
Chippendale £0

0 150 Greenholme Elect Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman £0

0 177 Laddyll Solid Rock Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman

Lily Grace
Wiseman

Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

0 179 Caisearbhan Star Jade Gardner Jade Gardner Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

0 185 Loughmore Rebel Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

0 196
Hedgethorpe June

Delight Tara Robinson Tara Robinson Tara Robinson £0

0 202 Springwater
Rusticana Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick Julie Chadwick £0

Class GS2 Golden Ticket Welsh In Hand

8 51 Kilnstown Silverbell Melanie Waugh Melanie Waugh Melanie Waugh £0

9 65 Witko Monarch Miss Gillian Ellison Carolyn Delve Miss Gillian Ellison £0

0 6 Ringside Ringa
Roses Katrina O’brien Katrina O’brien Katrina O’brien £0

0 (11th) 208 Kaybrook
Swordsman Allison Clements Allison Clements Allison Clements £0

Class GS3 Golden Ticket Non M&M not exc 148cms In Hand

3 72 Riverdale Lyric Ian Evans Ian Evans Ian Evans £0

4 143 The Ace Of Kings Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson £0

6 158 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

0 145 Mittens Love Story Kathy Mitten Mark Reeves Kathy Mitten £0

0 166 Barkway Daydream Kirsty Gresty Grace Radford Kirsty Gresty £0

0 178 Fifi Bernadette King Stacey Wiseman Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

0 200 Swanlow Spotlight Mark Reeves Mark Reeves Mark Reeves £0

Class GS4 Golden Ticket Non M&M exc 148cms In Hand

5 27 Regals Diamond
Jubilee Anna Macmillan Anna Macmillan Anna Macmillan £0

10 162 Stevan’s Desdemona
Stephen

Christopher
Hanson

Stephen C
Hanson

Stephen
Christopher

Hanson
£0

0 1 Rosemedow O'reilly Toni Bellis Toni Bellis Toni Bellis £0

0 3 Strinesdale Forever
Reeme Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey £0

0 136 Castors Son Emily Holland Emily Holland Emily Holland £0

0 (12th) 163 Stevans
Rumbustious

Cherryl Evans &
Stephen Hanson

Cherryl Evans &
Stephen Hanson

Stephen
Christopher

Hanson
£0

Class N NCPA Registered In Hand Championship



1 & Ch 158 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

2 & Res 143 The Ace Of Kings Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson Sammy Johnson £0

0 110 Hett Tudor King Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse £0

Class 59 Novice Show Horse

0 180 Pendleton Midnight
Cosmos Helena Hall Penny Hollings Penny Hollings &

Stacey Wiseman £0

Class 60 Hunter

1 & Res 85 Castlecomer X Helen Dixon Helen Dixon Helen Dixon £0

2 207 Code Red Allison Clements Allison Clements Allison Clements £0

0 137 Tamaskan Primrose Lesley Wolfenden Helen Whiteley Lesley Wolfenden £0

Class 61 Cob

1 101 Carnsdale Graffiti Allan Seedhouse Allan Seedhouse Allan Seedhouse £0

2 160 Skreen Blue Beverley Nelson Beverley Nelson Beverley Nelson £0

3 36 Colour Graphix Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley £0

0 213 Randalstown Casino Jim Mctiffin Jim Mctiffin Jim Mctiffin £0

Class 62 Riding Horse

1 136 Castors Son Emily Holland Emily Holland Emily Holland £0

2 161 Battles Gaunt Lass Beverley Nelson James Nelson Beverley Nelson £0

Class 63 Hack

0 8 Aldby Dark Fantasy Monserrat Sport
Horses Abigail Gresty Abigail Gresty £0

Class 64 Retrained Racehorse

Class 65 Competition Horse/Pony: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over any height

1 37 Brooklandsfarm
Geronimo Barry Baxter Elara Grace

Llewellyn Barry Baxter £0

0 122 Isla View Leah Haworth Leah Haworth Leah Haworth £0

0 170 Annandale Pinocchio Emma Boardman Amy Graham Emma Boardman £0

Class 66 Coloured Non Native: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over

1 & Res 37 Brooklandsfarm
Geronimo Barry Baxter Elara Grace

Llewellyn Barry Baxter £0

2 156 Queen Of Harts Leah Robinson Emily Webster Leah Robinson £0

3 116 Pippa Sian Coffey Sian Coffey Sian Coffey £0

4 53 Macgical Madness Bernadette Willetts Bernadette
Willetts

Bernadette
Willetts £0

Class 67 Coloured Native, Cob or Traditional: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over

1 98 Rocky Viii Pauline Pape Brittany Robinson Pauline Pape £0

2 36 Colour Graphix Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley £0

3 165 Hermits Golden Ace Rebecca Pearson Rebecca Pearson Rebecca Pearson £0

4 62 Harriswood Penguin Vikki Eastwood Anna Meehan Anna Meehan £0

5 67 Dodger 2nd Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson £0

6 140 Jiminy Cricket (jim) Hollie Bartram Hollie Bartram Hollie Bartram £0

0 43 Bobby Dazzler Katie Dixon Miss Erin Mckinley Avril Mckinley £0

0 101 Carnsdale Graffiti Allan Seedhouse Allan Seedhouse Allan Seedhouse £0

0 118 Buddy 111 Hayley Dyson Hayley Dyson Hayley Dyson £0

0 129 Harriswood Black
Pearl Georgina Richards Georgina Richards Georgina Richards £0



Class 68 Gypsy Cob: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over

1 & Ch 61 San Cler Cardinal Vikki Eastwood Anna Meehan Anna Meehan £0

2 98 Rocky Viii Pauline Pape Brittany Robinson Pauline Pape £0

3 67 Dodger 2nd Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson £0

4 165 Hermits Golden Ace Rebecca Pearson Rebecca Pearson Rebecca Pearson £0

5 140 Jiminy Cricket (jim) Hollie Bartram Hollie Bartram Hollie Bartram £0

6 99 Sd Flash Coco Pauline Pape Sophia Lightbown Pauline Pape £0

Class 69 Veterans: Stallion Mare or Gelding aged 15 years and over

1 98 Rocky Viii Pauline Pape Brittany Robinson Pauline Pape £0

2 141 Gw Dubya Hollie Bartram Hollie Bartram Hollie Bartram £0

3 10 Captain Corelli Monserrat Sport
Horses Abigail Gresty Abigail Gresty £0

4 43 Bobby Dazzler Katie Dixon Miss Erin Mckinley Avril Mckinley £0

0 138 Castlehill Heather
Rose 2 Lesley Wolfenden Helen Whiteley Lesley Wolfenden £0

Class 70 NCPA Reg Large Breeds: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over

1 17 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

2 & Ch 164 Robanna Razzle
Dazzle Phillip Evans Louise Evans Jodie Evans £0

3 186 Murthwaite John Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

4 128 Westwick Sambo Cheryl Blease Maisie Gwynne Maisie Gwynne £0

5 117 Foxheys Golden Coin Hayley Dyson Hayley Dyson Hayley Dyson £0

6 95 176399 Bringlee
Gem Surprise (gbr) Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel £0

0 149 Hywi The Enforcer Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman £0

Class 71 NCPA Reg Small Breeds: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over

1 & Res 115 Hilin Madryn Vanessa Barr Gabby Davies Vanessa Barr £0

Class 72 NCPA Reg M&M Lead Rein/ First Ridden: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 195 New Oak Pageboy Hayley Came-
boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce £0

2 146 Coppinshill
Commemoration Jemma Neish Mia Rainford Jemma Neish £0

3 210 Lowlandview James
Bond Nicola Ashcroft Scarlett Rose

Whitehurst Nicola Ashcroft £0

4 32 Cayberry Pimpernell Jenna Doherty Mollie Doherty Jenna Doherty £0

5 40 Hackamore Jorja
Brown Sophie Flynn Isabella Flynn Sophie Flynn £0

6 189 Haverford Imp Helen Louise
Simcox

Phoebe Louise
Simcox

Helen Louise
Simcox £0

0 75 Rushfield Malt Man Jenny Wellens Bodie Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

Class 73 M&M Novice Lead Rein

1 210 Lowlandview James
Bond Nicola Ashcroft Scarlett Rose

Whitehurst Nicola Ashcroft £0

2 176 Pumphill Pincup Laura Wroe Eva Wroe Laura Wroe £0

3 54 Bluebarn Beharry Stephanie Sharp Maisie Sharp Stephanie Sharp £0

4 204 Cayberry First
Edition Julie Chadwick Imogen

Templeton Julie Chadwick £0

Hayley Came- Amelia-brooke Amelia-brooke



5 195 New Oak Pageboy boyce Came-boyce Came-boyce £0

6 193 Templedruid Jordan Fiona Cork Henry Belton Fiona Cork £0

0 171 Waxwing Pastel Jemma Atkinson Esme Atkinson Emma Boardman £0

0 189 Haverford Imp Helen Louise
Simcox

Phoebe Louise
Simcox

Helen Louise
Simcox £0

Class 74 M&M Novice First Ridden

1 115 Hilin Madryn Vanessa Barr Lexi Mcsherry Vanessa Barr £0

2 58 Maestir Venetia Rachel Sharp Nancy Robinson Alison Armer £0

3 157 Pumphill Proctor Leah Robinson Katie Adams Leah Robinson £0

4 181 Friars Hiraeth Ellie Wilson Lucie Wilson Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

5 184 Coedyllan Allegro Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

0 75 Rushfield Malt Man Jenny Wellens Bodie Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

0 169 Dykes Blueberry Anne Rigby Tess Lowe Emma Boardman £0

0 192 Fortrose Leroy Fiona Cork Henry Belton Fiona Cork £0

Class 75 M&M Lead Rein: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 122cms

1 & Res 32 Cayberry Pimpernell Jenna Doherty Mollie Doherty Jenna Doherty £0

2 54 Bluebarn Beharry Stephanie Sharp Maisie Sharp Stephanie Sharp £0

3 40 Hackamore Jorja
Brown Sophie Flynn Isabella Flynn Sophie Flynn £0

4 210 Lowlandview James
Bond Nicola Ashcroft Scarlett Rose

Whitehurst Nicola Ashcroft £0

5 195 New Oak Pageboy Hayley Came-
boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce £0

6 176 Pumphill Pincup Laura Wroe Eva Wroe Laura Wroe £0

0 189 Haverford Imp Helen Louise
Simcox

Phoebe Louise
Simcox

Helen Louise
Simcox £0

Class 76 M&M First Ridden: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 128cms

1 & Ch 146 Coppinshill
Commemoration Jemma Neish Mia Rainford Jemma Neish £0

2 184 Coedyllan Allegro Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

3 130 Carrwood Valentine Barbara Stirton Gabrielle Stirton Barbara Stirton £0

4 157 Pumphill Proctor Leah Robinson Katie Adams Leah Robinson £0

5 115 Hilin Madryn Vanessa Barr Lexi Mcsherry Vanessa Barr £0

6 75 Rushfield Malt Man Jenny Wellens Bodie Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

0 58 Maestir Venetia Rachel Sharp Nancy Robinson Alison Armer £0

0 172 Rushfield Corvoisier Jemma Atkinson Finlay Milby Emma Boardman £0

0 181 Friars Hiraeth Ellie Wilson Lucie Wilson Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

Class 77 Dartmoor, Exmoor or Shetland: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 204 Cayberry First
Edition Julie Chadwick Lillie Whittaker Julie Chadwick £0

2 104 Drumrunie Mollie-mae Beesley Mollie-mae
Beesley Patricia Beesley £0

Class 78 Welsh Section A & Welsh Section B: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 212 Pinewell Hector Sonia Tierney Jasmine Tierney Sonia Tierney £0

0 173
Laithehill Crown

Prince Jemma Atkinson Sophie Rawlings Emma Boardman £0



Class 79 Welsh section C & Welsh Section D: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 71 Moorcroft Miss Rona Nicola Ross Nicola Ross Nicola Ross £0

2 190 Menai Castaway Holly Charnock Holly Charnock Holly Charnock £0

3 79 Janton Colonel
Mustard Nicole Rosebury Nicole Rosebury Nicole Rosebury £0

4 105 Wyerside Foxglove Patricia Beesley Mollie-mae
Beesley Patricia Beesley £0

5 95 176399 Bringlee
Gem Surprise (gbr) Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel £0

0 70 Hendrewen Texas
Jubilee Pagent Nicki Carman-ellis Nicki Carman-ellis Nicki Carman-ellis £0

Class 80 New Forest & Connemara : Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 & Ch 97 Banks Timber Sandra Burton Sandra Burton Sandra Burton £0

2 & Res 9 Eastlands Dunknow Monserrat Sport
Horses Abigail Gresty Abigail Gresty £0

3 84 Furzley Colonnaide Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0

4 77 Nire Valley Harmony Amy Bolan Amy Bolan Amy Bolan £0

5 108 True Boy Heidi Fletcher Heidi Fletcher Heidi Fletcher £0

Class 81 Dales, Fell & Highland: Stallion, Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over

1 187 Murthwaite Heir
Hunter Jenny Crane Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

2 13 Finches Honeybee Lisa Thompson Sophia Lightbown Lisa Thompson £0

3 183 Rosefell T Reg Kimberley Tinkler Rosie Tinkler Kimberley Tinkler £0

4 128 Westwick Sambo Cheryl Blease Maisie Gwynne Maisie Gwynne £0

5 103 Dalehead Princess Lynsey Tyson Lynsey Tyson Lynsey Tyson £0

0 198 Bracklinn Dynamite Brian Williams Brian Williams Brian Williams £0

Class 82 Junior M&M Ridden

1 & Ch 105 Wyerside Foxglove Patricia Beesley Mollie-mae
Beesley Patricia Beesley £0

2 & Res 183 Rosefell T Reg Kimberley Tinkler Rosie Tinkler Kimberley Tinkler £0

3 17 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

4 128 Westwick Sambo Cheryl Blease Maisie Gwynne Maisie Gwynne £0

5 28 Kiltiernan Storm Jodie Corbett Brooke Corbett Jodie Corbett £0

6 42 Tynwydd Duke Of
York Sandra Doherty Kirsty Doherty Sandra Doherty £0

0 108 True Boy Heidi Fletcher Heidi Fletcher Heidi Fletcher £0

0 120 Creig Aine Cyelone Ian Dickinson Nina Dickinson Ian Dickinson £0

0 215 Cadog Megan Moores Megan Jane
Moores Megan Moores £0

Class 83 Junior M&M Ridden

1 204 Cayberry First
Edition Julie Chadwick Lillie Whittaker Julie Chadwick £0

2 184 Coedyllan Allegro Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

3 104 Drumrunie Mollie-mae Beesley Mia Geddes Patricia Beesley £0

0 169 Dykes Blueberry Anne Rigby Tess Lowe Emma Boardman £0

Class 84 Novice M&M Ridden: Dartmoor, Exmoor and Shetland,

1 204 Cayberry First
Edition Julie Chadwick Lillie Whittaker Julie Chadwick £0

0 169 Dykes Blueberry Anne Rigby Tess Lowe Emma Boardman £0



Class 85 Novice M&M Ridden: Welsh A and B,

1 212 Pinewell Hector Sonia Tierney Jasmine Tierney Sonia Tierney £0

0 173 Laithehill Crown
Prince Jemma Atkinson Sophie Rawlings Emma Boardman £0

Class 86 Novice M&M Ridden: Welsh C and D

1 & Ch 79 Janton Colonel
Mustard Nicole Rosebury Nicole Rosebury Nicole Rosebury £0

2 105 Wyerside Foxglove Patricia Beesley Mollie-mae
Beesley Patricia Beesley £0

3 125 Cyntaf Extrovert Louise Maxwell Louise Maxwell Louise Maxwell £0

4 42 Tynwydd Duke Of
York Sandra Doherty Kirsty Doherty Sandra Doherty £0

5 71 Moorcroft Miss Rona Nicola Ross Nicola Ross Nicola Ross £0

6 215 Cadog Megan Moores Megan Jane
Moores Megan Moores £0

0 70 Hendrewen Texas
Jubilee Pagent Nicki Carman-ellis Nicki Carman-ellis Nicki Carman-ellis £0

Class 87 Novice M&M Ridden: New Forest and Connemara

1 113 Hazelrock Mandate Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall £0

2 153 Cool Jack Amy Smith Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

3 28 Kiltiernan Storm Jodie Corbett Brooke Corbett Jodie Corbett £0

4 69 Carneddau Celtic
Peace Alexandra Edwards Alexandra

Edwards
Alexandra
Edwards £0

Class 88 Novice M&M Ridden: Dales, Fell and Highland

1 & Res 150 Greenholme Elect Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman £0

2 59 Turin Hill Kyleakin Joanna Mccormack Brian Williams Joanna
Mccormack £0

3 167 Sundance Of
Achnacone Rebecca Pearson Rebecca Pearson Rebecca Pearson £0

4 148 Waverhead
Sovereign Stephanie Carney Jessica Carney Stephanie Carney £0

0 17 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

0 135 Greenholme Hot Rod Nicola Chippendale Nicola
Chippendale

Nicola
Chippendale £0

Class 89 NCPA Reg Non M&M Lead Rein/ First Ridden

1 & Ch 41 Polar Star Express Sue Keegan Liam Wrobel Sue Keegan £0

2 57 Flinora Rachel Kerry Knowles Kaylyn Knowles Kerry Knowles £0

3 90 Morvanna Fantasy Jamie Whiteley Poppy Whiteley Jamie Whiteley £0

4 123 Sycamore Jade Claire Miller Georgie-mae
Beeforth - Miller Claire Miller £0

Class 90 NCPA Registered Non M&M

1 81 Merrytrees Pied
Piper Patricia Corrigan Hayley Smith Patricia Corrigan £0

2 134 Oakum Just William Emma Louise
Jones

Jessica Louise
Jones

Emma Louise
Jones £0

Class 91 NCPA Registered Non M&M

1 & Res 36 Colour Graphix Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley £0

2 137 Tamaskan Primrose Lesley Wolfenden Helen Whiteley Lesley Wolfenden £0

Melindwr Lady Monserrat Sport



0 7 Olwen Horses Abigail Gresty Abigail Gresty £0

Class 92 Novice Show Pony: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over, not exceeding 148cms

Class 93 Open Show Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, not exceeding 128cms

1 & Res 93 Laithehill Love-in-
the-mist Sheenagh Bell Lily Hughes Bell Sheenagh Bell £0

2 134 Oakum Just William Emma Louise
Jones

Jessica Louise
Jones

Emma Louise
Jones £0

Class 94 Open Show Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, exceeding 128cms but not exceeding
138cms

1 182 Brookwater
Extravagance Kimberley Tinkler Rosie Tinkler Kimberley Tinkler £0

Class 95 Open Show Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, exceeding 138cms but not exceeding
148cms

1 & Ch 214 Wycroft Donatello Nick Brookes Zara Brookes Nick Brookes £0

Class 96 Lead Rein Show Pony

1 & Res 166 Barkway Daydream Kirsty Gresty Ava Houghton-
riding Kirsty Gresty £0

2 123 Sycamore Jade Claire Miller Georgie-mae
Beeforth - Miller Claire Miller £0

0 106 Cosford Variety Michaela Hunt Lara-rae Jones Michaela Hunt £0

Class 97 First Ridden Show Pony and Show Hunter Pony

1 56 Wycliffe Delilah Zoe Hyslop Daisy Hyslop Zoe Hyslop £0

2 57 Flinora Rachel Kerry Knowles Kaylyn Knowles Kerry Knowles £0

3 41 Polar Star Express Sue Keegan Liam Wrobel Sue Keegan £0

Class 98 Lead Rein SHP

1 & Ch 90 Morvanna Fantasy Jamie Whiteley Poppy Whiteley Jamie Whiteley £0

2 123 Sycamore Jade Claire Miller Georgie-mae
Beeforth - Miller Claire Miller £0

Class 99 Arab: Pure bred Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over

1 114 Macarena La Hannah Cairns Hannah Cairns Hannah Cairns £0

Class 100 Part Bred Pony: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 148cms

1 & Ch 214 Wycroft Donatello Nick Brookes Zara Brookes Nick Brookes £0

2 & Res 182 Brookwater
Extravagance Kimberley Tinkler Rosie Tinkler Kimberley Tinkler £0

3 37 Brooklandsfarm
Geronimo Barry Baxter Elara Grace

Llewellyn Barry Baxter £0

4 134 Oakum Just William Emma Louise
Jones

Jessica Louise
Jones

Emma Louise
Jones £0

5 81 Merrytrees Pied
Piper Patricia Corrigan Hayley Smith Patricia Corrigan £0

Class 101 Part Bred Horse: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, 4rys and over, exc 148cms

1 73 My Dreamcatcher Ruth Horridge Jessica Horridge Jessica Horridge £0

Class 102 Novice Show Hunter Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, not exc 158cms

1 81 Merrytrees Pied
Piper Patricia Corrigan Hayley Smith Patricia Corrigan £0

0 170 Annandale Pinocchio Emma Boardman Amy Graham Emma Boardman £0

Class 103 Open Show Hunter Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over not exc 122cms

1 & Res 56 Wycliffe Delilah Zoe Hyslop Daisy Hyslop Zoe Hyslop £0



Class 104 Open Show Hunter Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over exc 122cms but not exceeding
133cms

0 170 Annandale Pinocchio Emma Boardman Amy Graham Emma Boardman £0

Class 105 Open Show Hunter Pony: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over exc 133cms but not exc 143cms

1 & Ch 156 Queen Of Harts Leah Robinson Emily Webster Leah Robinson £0

Class 106 Open Show Hunter: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, exc 143cms but not exc 153cms

Class 107 Intermediate Show Riding Type

1 & Res 197 Bobby Brown Dulcie Robinson Paula Robinson Tara Robinson £0

2 215 Cadog Megan Moores Megan Jane
Moores Megan Moores £0

0 73 My Dreamcatcher Ruth Horridge Jessica Horridge Jessica Horridge £0

Class 108 Intermediate Show Hunter Type

1 & Ch 94 Carnsdale Quickstep Ashleigh Hale Ashleigh Hale Ashleigh Hale £0

Class 109 NCPA Training STakes

1 142 Cwmmawr Konan Ellie Wilson Hannah Wilson Ellie Wilson £0

2 219 Menai Endeavour Sally Greenwood Grace Barr Sasha Bunn £0

3 220 Larry Karen Mossman Emily Mossman Karen Mossman £0

4 52 Gryngallt Panache Rachel Starkey Paddy Smith Rachel Starkey £0

5 42 Tynwydd Duke Of
York Sandra Doherty Kirsty Doherty Sandra Doherty £0

6 116 Pippa Sian Coffey Sian Coffey Sian Coffey £0

Class 110 Novice M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding not exc. 122cms

1 38 Vennebos Pearly
King E. Collier Izzy Hartswood-

collier Claire Collier £0

2 209 Plasllewelyn Llwyd Helen Mcbride Orla Grace
Mcbride Helen Mcbride £0

0 55 Blackertor Burlington
Bertie Rachel Bailye Beatrice Bailye-

hawkins Rachel Bailye £0

Class 111 Novice M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, exc. 122cms. But not to exc. 133cms

1 221 Hillbilly Sombrero Mrs Ann Plummer Alice Barnes Mrs Ann Plummer £0

2 42 Tynwydd Duke Of
York Sandra Doherty Kirsty Doherty Sandra Doherty £0

3 119 Peepings Aragon Susan
Chappelhow-lacey

Susan
Chappelhow-lacey

Susan
Chappelhow-lacey £0

4 83 Fwrog Linzi Charley Quinn Charley Quinn Charley Quinn £0

5 125 Cyntaf Extrovert Louise Maxwell Louise Maxwell Louise Maxwell £0

Class 112 Novice M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc. 133cms. But not exc. 143cms

1 & Res 84 Furzley Colonnaide Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0

2 147 Woodfidley Saint
George Stephanie Carney Jessica Carney Stephanie Carney £0

3 155 Gleann Rua
Maxilillion Racheal Bill Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

4 48 Dyffryngwy Cara Judith Sproat Darcy Sproat Judith Sproat £0

5 144 Taiforgan Celtic-
warrior

Mikaela Verity
Gater

Mikaela Verity
Gater

Mikaela Verity
Gater £0

6 142 Cwmmawr Konan Ellie Wilson Hannah Wilson Ellie Wilson £0

0 92 Culmore Barney Claire Goddard Charlie Goddard Claire Goddard £0

0 103 Dalehead Princess Lynsey Tyson Lynsey Tyson Lynsey Tyson £0

Robanna Razzle



0 164 Dazzle Phillip Evans Louise Evans Jodie Evans £0

Class 113 Novice M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc. 143cms

1 & Ch 39 Cloneyogan Squire E. Collier Emmie Collier Claire Collier £0

2 113 Hazelrock Mandate Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall £0

3 77 Nire Valley Harmony Amy Bolan Amy Bolan Amy Bolan £0

Class 114 Open M&M WHP : Stallion, Mare or Gelding not exc 122cms

1 38 Vennebos Pearly
King E. Collier Izzy Hartswood-

collier Claire Collier £0

2 209 Plasllewelyn Llwyd Helen Mcbride Orla Grace
Mcbride Helen Mcbride £0

3 52 Gryngallt Panache Rachel Starkey Paddy Smith Rachel Starkey £0

4 117 Foxheys Golden Coin Hayley Dyson Hayley Dyson Hayley Dyson £0

0 55 Blackertor Burlington
Bertie Rachel Bailye Beatrice Bailye-

hawkins Rachel Bailye £0

Class 115 Open M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding, exc. 122cms. But not exc. 133cms

1 & Ch 111 Chestermann Dandy Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse £0

2 221 Hillbilly Sombrero Mrs Ann Plummer Alice Barnes Mrs Ann Plummer £0

3 83 Fwrog Linzi Charley Quinn Charley Quinn Charley Quinn £0

4 91 Maihem First Edition Claire Goddard Martha Goddard Claire Goddard £0

0 119 Peepings Aragon Susan
Chappelhow-lacey

Susan
Chappelhow-lacey

Susan
Chappelhow-lacey £0

Class 116 Qpen M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc. 133cms. But not exc. 143cms

1 & Res 126 Avonvalley
Pendderyn Louise Maxwell Louise Maxwell Louise Maxwell £0

2 194 Lyndhurst Breeze Malcolm Holland Renee Holland Fiona Cork £0

3 155 Gleann Rua
Maxilillion Racheal Bill Amy Smith Amy Smith £0

4 147 Woodfidley Saint
George Stephanie Carney Jessica Carney Stephanie Carney £0

5 144 Taiforgan Celtic-
warrior

Mikaela Verity
Gater

Mikaela Verity
Gater

Mikaela Verity
Gater £0

6 48 Dyffryngwy Cara Judith Sproat Darcy Sproat Judith Sproat £0

0 12 Kingdom Of Ryedale Lisa Thompson Sophia Lightbown Lisa Thompson £0

0 164 Robanna Razzle
Dazzle Phillip Evans Louise Evans Jodie Evans £0

Class 117 Open M&M WHP: Stallion, Mare or Gelding exc. 143cms

1 39 Cloneyogan Squire E. Collier Emmie Collier Claire Collier £0

Class 118 NCPA Registered Mixed Height WHP

1 113 Hazelrock Mandate Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall £0

2 119 Peepings Aragon Susan
Chappelhow-lacey

Susan
Chappelhow-lacey

Susan
Chappelhow-lacey £0

3 111 Chestermann Dandy Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse £0

4 126 Avonvalley
Pendderyn Louise Maxwell Louise Maxwell Louise Maxwell £0

5 94 Carnsdale Quickstep Ashleigh Hale Ashleigh Hale Ashleigh Hale £0



6 133 Rowdown Dark Rum Micheal Hogsden Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson £0

0 164 Robanna Razzle
Dazzle Phillip Evans Louise Evans Jodie Evans £0

Class 119 Cradle Stakes: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 122cms

1 & Res 174 Hiada Landlord
Rachel Emma
Edmondson

Emily Jane
Edmondson

Rachel Emma
Edmondson £0

2 58 Maestir Venetia Rachel Sharp Nancy Robinson Alison Armer £0

3 209 Plasllewelyn Llwyd Helen Mcbride Orla Grace
Mcbride Helen Mcbride £0

4 16 Joiners Rio Verdie Debbie Timbrell Amillie Timbrell Debbie Timbrell £0

5 52 Gryngallt Panache Rachel Starkey Paddy Smith Rachel Starkey £0

0 55 Blackertor Burlington
Bertie Rachel Bailye Beatrice Bailye-

hawkins Rachel Bailye £0

Class 120 Novice Nursery Stakes: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 133cms

1 & Ch 209 Plasllewelyn Llwyd Helen Mcbride Orla Grace
Mcbride Helen Mcbride £0

2 58 Maestir Venetia Rachel Sharp Nancy Robinson Alison Armer £0

3 174 Hiada Landlord Rachel Emma
Edmondson

Emily Jane
Edmondson

Rachel Emma
Edmondson £0

0 41 Polar Star Express Sue Keegan Liam Wrobel Sue Keegan £0

Class 121 Nursery Stakes: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs and over, not exc 133cms

1 & Ch 209 Plasllewelyn Llwyd Helen Mcbride Orla Grace
Mcbride Helen Mcbride £0

2 175 Sullivans Angelina Rachel Emma
Edmondson

Luke Miles
Edmondson

Rachel Emma
Edmondson £0

3 16 Joiners Rio Verdie Debbie Timbrell Amillie Timbrell Debbie Timbrell £0

Class 122 Novice Mixed Height: Mare or Gelding 4yrs and over, not exc 158cms

1 & Ch (Sup
Champion

WHP)
122 Isla View Leah Haworth Leah Haworth Leah Haworth £0

2 94 Carnsdale Quickstep Ashleigh Hale Ashleigh Hale Ashleigh Hale £0

3 156 Queen Of Harts Leah Robinson Emily Webster Leah Robinson £0

Class 123 Open WHP : Mare or Gelding not exc 133cms

1 & Res (Res
Supreme WHP) 175 Sullivans Angelina Rachel Emma

Edmondson
Luke Miles
Edmondson

Rachel Emma
Edmondson £0

2 91 Maihem First Edition Claire Goddard Martha Goddard Claire Goddard £0

Class 124 Open WHP : Mare or Gelding exc 133cms not exc 143cms

0 194 Lyndhurst Breeze Malcolm Holland Renee Holland Fiona Cork £0

Class 125 Open WHP: Mare or Gelding exc 143cms not exc 153cms

Class 126 Open Intermediate WHP: Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over, exc 148cms but not exc 158cms

0 122 Isla View Leah Haworth Leah Haworth Leah Haworth £0

Class 127 Working Show Horse/Cob/Racehorse

1 53 Macgical Madness Bernadette Willetts Bernadette
Willetts

Bernadette
Willetts £0

Class NR NCPA Registered Ridden Championship

1 & Ch 146 Coppinshill
Commemoration Jemma Neish Mia Rainford Jemma Neish £0

2 & Res 113 Hazelrock Mandate Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall £0

Class C Chairman's Cup



1 & Ch 106 Cosford Variety Michaela Hunt Lara-rae Jones Michaela Hunt £0

2 & Res 186 Murthwaite John Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

0 22 Dalefoot Amber Ii Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes £0

0 67 Dodger 2nd Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson £0

0 84 Furzley Colonnaide Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0

0 99 Sd Flash Coco Pauline Pape Sophia Lightbown Pauline Pape £0

0 146 Coppinshill
Commemoration Jemma Neish Mia Rainford Jemma Neish £0

0 150 Greenholme Elect Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman £0

0 175 Sullivans Angelina Rachel Emma
Edmondson

Luke Miles
Edmondson

Rachel Emma
Edmondson £0

0 195 New Oak Pageboy Hayley Came-
boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce £0

Class GS5 Golden Ticket Mini Ridden

1 & Ch 146 Coppinshill
Commemoration Jemma Neish Mia Rainford Jemma Neish £0

7 210
Lowlandview James

Bond Nicola Ashcroft
Scarlett Rose
Whitehurst Nicola Ashcroft £0

0 40 Hackamore Jorja
Brown Sophie Flynn Isabella Flynn Sophie Flynn £0

0 41 Polar Star Express Sue Keegan Liam Wrobel Sue Keegan £0

0 56 Wycliffe Delilah Zoe Hyslop Daisy Hyslop Zoe Hyslop £0

0 57 Flinora Rachel Kerry Knowles Kaylyn Knowles Kerry Knowles £0

0 90 Morvanna Fantasy Jamie Whiteley Poppy Whiteley Jamie Whiteley £0

0 106 Cosford Variety Michaela Hunt Lara-rae Jones Michaela Hunt £0

0 169 Dykes Blueberry Anne Rigby Tess Lowe Emma Boardman £0

0 171 Waxwing Pastel Jemma Atkinson Esme Atkinson Emma Boardman £0

0 174 Hiada Landlord Rachel Emma
Edmondson

Emily Jane
Edmondson

Rachel Emma
Edmondson £0

0 175 Sullivans Angelina Rachel Emma
Edmondson

Luke Miles
Edmondson

Rachel Emma
Edmondson £0

0 181 Friars Hiraeth Ellie Wilson Lucie Wilson Penny Hollings &
Stacey Wiseman £0

0 184 Coedyllan Allegro Roger Jones Georgia Jones Laura Jones £0

0 (12th) 195 New Oak Pageboy Hayley Came-
boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce

Amelia-brooke
Came-boyce £0

Class GS6 Golden Ticket Non M&M Ridden Exc 148cms

2 & Res 7 Melindwr Lady
Olwen

Monserrat Sport
Horses Abigail Gresty Abigail Gresty £0

6 36 Colour Graphix Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley Michelle Bowley £0

0 (11th) 8 Aldby Dark Fantasy Monserrat Sport
Horses Abigail Gresty Abigail Gresty £0

Class GS7 Golden Ticket Non M&M Ridden Not Exc 148cms

4 61 San Cler Cardinal Vikki Eastwood Anna Meehan Anna Meehan £0

5 158 Llwyn Rhyn Natasha Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman Danielle Wiseman £0

10 214 Wycroft Donatello Nick Brookes Zara Brookes Nick Brookes £0

0 37 Brooklandsfarm
Geronimo Barry Baxter Elara Grace

Llewellyn Barry Baxter £0



0 67 Dodger 2nd Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson

Catherine
Jenkinson

£0

0 93 Laithehill Love-in-
the-mist Sheenagh Bell Lily Hughes Bell Sheenagh Bell £0

0 99 Sd Flash Coco Pauline Pape Sophia Lightbown Pauline Pape £0

0 141 Gw Dubya Hollie Bartram Hollie Bartram Hollie Bartram £0

0 156 Queen Of Harts Leah Robinson Emily Webster Leah Robinson £0

0 170 Annandale Pinocchio Emma Boardman Amy Graham Emma Boardman £0

0 175 Sullivans Angelina Rachel Emma
Edmondson

Luke Miles
Edmondson

Rachel Emma
Edmondson £0

0 182 Brookwater
Extravagance Kimberley Tinkler Rosie Tinkler Kimberley Tinkler £0

Class GS8 Golden Ticket M&M Ridden

3 22 Dalefoot Amber Ii Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes Olivia Swailes £0

8 97 Banks Timber Sandra Burton Sandra Burton Sandra Burton £0

9 187 Murthwaite Heir
Hunter Jenny Crane Stephanie Peto Stephanie Peto £0

0 17 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

0 30 Kauri Inspiration Alan & Mandy Key Cheryl Scott Cheryl Scott £0

0 77 Nire Valley Harmony Amy Bolan Amy Bolan Amy Bolan £0

0 79 Janton Colonel
Mustard Nicole Rosebury Nicole Rosebury Nicole Rosebury £0

0 84 Furzley Colonnaide Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright Kirstie Wright £0

0 111 Chestermann Dandy Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse

Sonyarisa
Duckhouse £0

0 113 Hazelrock Mandate Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall

Charlotte Lucy
Siddall £0

0 115 Hilin Madryn Vanessa Barr Gabby Davies Vanessa Barr £0

0 119 Peepings Aragon Susan
Chappelhow-lacey

Susan
Chappelhow-lacey

Susan
Chappelhow-lacey £0

0 133 Rowdown Dark Rum Micheal Hogsden Shannon Dawson Shannon Dawson £0

0 150 Greenholme Elect Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman Iysha Pitman £0

0 173 Laithehill Crown
Prince Jemma Atkinson Sophie Rawlings Emma Boardman £0

Class 128 Best Turned Out I/H

1 3 Strinesdale Forever
Reeme Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey £0

0 15 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith Michelle Smith £0

Class 129 Best Condition M&M

1 86 Holmedown Racine Susan Mayer Susan Mayer Susan Mayer £0

2 222 Newtons Morning
Magic Jill Anthony Taylor Anthony Taylor Anthony £0

0 15 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith Michelle Smith £0

Class 130 Best Condition Non M&M

1 3 Strinesdale Forever
Reeme Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey £0

2 43 Bobby Dazzler Katie Dixon Miss Erin Mckinley Avril Mckinley £0

Class 131 Over 40’s Handler Class

1 & Ch 121 Ellanore Rainfall Pauline Healey Pauline Healey Pauline Healey £0



2 116 Pippa Sian Coffey Tracy Coffey Sian Coffey £0

3 3 Strinesdale Forever
Reeme Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey Irene Shelvey £0

3 222 Newtons Morning
Magic Jill Anthony Jill Anthony Taylor Anthony £0

4 80 Sleehaun Annabel Joanne Cherry Joanne Cherry Joanne Cherry £0

0 15 Buxted Entrancing Michelle Smith Michelle Smith Michelle Smith £0

0 25 Dryfesdale Dundee Catherine Beniston Brian Beniston Catherine Beniston £0

Class 132 Rescue Class

1 & Res 11 Llanidan Daydream Samantha
Cumbers

Samantha
Cumbers

Samantha
Cumbers £0

Class 133 Scarred & Blemished Class

Class 134 Spotted & Odd Coloured Class

0 222 Newtons Morning
Magic Jill Anthony Taylor Anthony Taylor Anthony £0

Class 135 Best Turned Out

1 17 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

2 123 Sycamore Jade Claire Miller Georgie-mae
Beeforth - Miller Claire Miller £0

0 109 Brynseion Myrddin Sophie Cowman Darcy Stokes Darcy Stokes £0

Class 136 Rescue Class

1 & Res 95 176399 Bringlee
Gem Surprise (gbr) Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel Samantha Raphel £0

2 224 Wally Melissa Till Kiera Till Melissa Till £0

Class 137 Scarred & Blemished Class

Class 138 Spotted & Odd Coloured Class

1 224 Wally Melissa Till Kiera Till Melissa Till £0

Class 139 Riding Club Horse/Pony. Stallion,Mare or Gelding

1 116 Pippa Sian Coffey Sian Coffey Sian Coffey £0

2 43 Bobby Dazzler Katie Dixon Miss Erin Mckinley Avril Mckinley £0

3 68 Cgw Flossy Kathryn L
Templeton

Kathryn L
Templeton

Kathryn L
Templeton £0

4 108 True Boy Heidi Fletcher Heidi Fletcher Heidi Fletcher £0

Class 140 Equitation: Age 3-9yrs. (inc. Lead Rein)

1 & Res 75 Rushfield Malt Man Jenny Wellens Bodie Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

2 123 Sycamore Jade Claire Miller Georgie-mae
Beeforth - Miller Claire Miller £0

Class 141 Equitation: Age 10-13yrs

1 28 Kiltiernan Storm Jodie Corbett Brooke Corbett Jodie Corbett £0

2 130 Carrwood Valentine Barbara Stirton Gabrielle Stirton Barbara Stirton £0

3 219 Menai Endeavour Sally Greenwood Grace Barr Sasha Bunn £0

4 17 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

5 108 True Boy Heidi Fletcher Heidi Fletcher Heidi Fletcher £0

Class 142 Equitation: Age 14yrs – 17yrs

Class 143 Equitation: Age over 18yrs

1 & Ch 229 Rhydycar Lion King Katrina O’brien Katrina O’brien Katrina O’brien £0

2 139 Matts Charisma Catherine
Wilkinson

Catherine
Wilkinson

Catherine
Wilkinson £0



3 116 Pippa Sian Coffey Sian Coffey Sian Coffey £0

Class 144 Over 40’s Rider Class

0 68 Cgw Flossy Kathryn L
Templeton

Kathryn L
Templeton

Kathryn L
Templeton £0

0 101 Carnsdale Graffiti Allan Seedhouse Allan Seedhouse Allan Seedhouse £0

0 207 Code Red Allison Clements Allison Clements Allison Clements £0

Class 145 Side Saddle

Class 146 Heavy Horses In Hand

0 24 Collessie Advance Janis Ashworth Gemma Houghton Janis Ashworth £0

Class 147 Novice Heavy Horses Ridden

1 224 Wally Melissa Till Kiera Till Melissa Till £0

Class 148 Open Heavy Horses Ridden

1 & Ch 24 Collessie Advance Janis Ashworth Gemma Houghton Janis Ashworth £0

0 7 Melindwr Lady
Olwen

Monserrat Sport
Horses Abigail Gresty Abigail Gresty £0

Class 149 Walk and Trot Class

1 76 Starwen Welsh
Princess Amy Bolan Amy Bolan Amy Bolan £0

2 223 Waitwith Windstar Sarah Cannon G Cannon Sarah Cannon £0

3 11 Llanidan Daydream Samantha
Cumbers

Samantha
Cumbers

Samantha
Cumbers £0

4 224 Wally Melissa Till Kiera Till Melissa Till £0

0 17 Banksgate Candy Kerry Cooper Serena Cooper Kerry Cooper £0

0 170 Annandale Pinocchio Emma Boardman Amy Graham Emma Boardman £0

Class 150 Novice Rider Class

1 226 Graceful Monarch Melissa Anderson Cerys Anderson Melissa Anderson £0

2 & Res 68 Cgw Flossy Kathryn L
Templeton

Kathryn L
Templeton

Kathryn L
Templeton £0

3 215 Cadog Megan Moores Megan Jane
Moores Megan Moores £0

4 223 Waitwith Windstar Sarah Cannon G Cannon Sarah Cannon £0

5 224 Wally Melissa Till Kiera Till Melissa Till £0

6 225 Dolrhedyn Cardinal Jenny Wellens Oscar Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

Class 151 Novice Pony Class

1 82 It Don't Matter If
Your Black Or White Susan E Dunston Kym Dunston Susan E Dunston £0

2 215 Cadog Megan Moores Megan Jane
Moores Megan Moores £0

3 224 Wally Melissa Till Kiera Till Melissa Till £0

4 223 Waitwith Windstar Sarah Cannon G Cannon Sarah Cannon £0

0 172 Rushfield Corvoisier Jemma Atkinson Finlay Milby Emma Boardman £0

Class 152 Novice Horse Class

1 197 Bobby Brown Dulcie Robinson Paula Robinson Tara Robinson £0

Class 153 Tiny Tots Lead Rein

1 225 Dolrhedyn Cardinal Jenny Wellens Oscar Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

0 74 Dolrhedyn Cardinal Jenny Wellens Oscar Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

0 109 Brynseion Myrddin Sophie Cowman Darcy Stokes Darcy Stokes £0

Ava Houghton-



0 166 Barkway Daydream Kirsty Gresty riding Kirsty Gresty £0

Class 154 First Year First Ridden

1 192 Fortrose Leroy Fiona Cork Henry Belton Fiona Cork £0

Class 155 Tiny Tots First Ridden

1 & Ch 75 Rushfield Malt Man Jenny Wellens Bodie Wellens Jenny Wellens £0

2 192 Fortrose Leroy Fiona Cork Henry Belton Fiona Cork £0

0 169 Dykes Blueberry Anne Rigby Tess Lowe Emma Boardman £0


